NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier

Kinsmen Sports Centre

Code Rank No. Swi mmer

13-15 Prov Stream Figures

Edmonton

29 FEB 2020 - 07:50

Total Pts. Behind

1. (7) KING, Annika

2. (28) LEMKE, Katja

3. (69) RIDDELL, MacKenzie
4.  (103)WRIGHT, Ma

5. (39) BAMFORD, Hannah

5. (60) TWEEDALE, M cah

7. (3) SHER, Camille

8. (100) ANDERSEN, Zadi e

9. (88) | NVERARITY, Jordan
10. (78) CHAVARRIA, Jolie
11. (13) MCCOUBREY, Kimberly
12. (2) FIDEK, Naomi

13. (31) PERES- DA-SI LVA, Rhea
14. (76) WELLNER- BATES, Keira
15. (104) VOLK, Ananda

16. (37) PEREZ- GERALD, M

17. (16) DEERI NG, McKinley
18. (95) KUNTSCHER, Stephanie
19. (80) DOROSHUK, Jaden

20. (106) PASSMORE, MacKenzie
21. (77) JENSEN, Kira

22. (45) ANDRUKOW Kaye

23. (66) BAIN, Adele

24. (61) BEGOVIC, Elena

25.  (110) LADNER, Makayl a

26. (35) HAPPY, Taryn

26. (47) PERRY, Lexie

28. (14) DECHANT, Jayda

29. (68) NEUFELD, Avery

30. (30) ANDERSEN, Charlotte
31. (89) LARO YA, Sonia

32. (42) CHOW Natalie

33.  (20) PARK, Robyn

33. (57) CHALMET, M a

35. (111)LETAL, Iris

36. (43) MCDONALD, Rio-Belle
37. (97) GILL, Maeva

38. (90) RAE, Savannah

39. (82) SQUI RE, Alexis

40. (63) MADLEY, Nora

41. (21) HUGHES, Meghan

42. (114) BAZI LEYEYV, Anna
43. (72) KOLMEL, Sidney

44. (8) HENDERSON, Victoria
45. (36) MYMKO, Hel ena

46. (9) MJR Ivy

47. (70) WALCZAK, Hanna

48. (112) BLANCHETTE, Kadence

(CALGARY W NTER CLUB)
(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)
(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)
(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)
(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)
(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)
(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES)
( CALGARY W NTER CLUB)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)
(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)

64. 7085

61. 8958 2.8127
61.7917 2.9168
61. 4375 3.2710
61.2083 3. 5002
61.2083 3. 5002
61.0625 3. 6460
60. 5000 4.2085
60. 3752 4.3333
60. 3333 4.3752
60. 2500 4.4585
59. 9375 4.7710
59. 8750 4.8335
59. 5000 5.2085
59. 1460 5.5625
59. 0417 5.6668
58. 4375 6.2710
58. 3543 6. 3542
58. 2710 6.4375
58. 2083 6.5002
58. 0833 6.6252
58. 0625 6.6460
57.6875 7.0210
57.6458 7.0627
57.1875 7.5210
56. 8540 7.8545
56. 8540 7.8545
56. 7918 7.9167
56. 7708 7.9377
56. 6043 8.1042
56. 4795 8.2290
56. 4793 8.2292
56. 3125 8. 3960
56. 3125 8. 3960
56. 2710 8. 4375
56. 1250 8. 5835
55.7918 8.9167
55.7915 8.9170
55. 6247 9.0838
55. 4165 9.2920
55. 3540 9. 3545
55. 2293 9.4792
55. 1460 9.5625
55.1043 9.6042
55. 0210 9.6875
54. 8335 9.8750
54.5208 10. 1877
54.3128 10. 3957
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
13-15 Prov Stream Figures

Kinsmen Sports Centre

Code Rank No. Swi mmer

Edmonton

29 FEB 2020 - 07:50

Total Pts. Behind

49. (15) PLAMONDON, Al exis
50. (56) HENDERSON, |sabe
51. (17) HENDERSON, Jane
52. (115) SADORRA, Maya
53. (91) W ERSMA, Abi gail
54. (33) COLEMAN, Margot
55. (84) MARTIN, Kate

56. (12) SPICER, Carys

57. (10) BEKHET, Christine
58. (19) MARTEL, Marih

59. (98) PATRICIO, Rylee
60. (85) MONTES, Leandra
61. (51) SPRATT, Sarah
62. (11) WLLIS, Cadence
63. (50) DWERNYCHUK, Mya
64. (59) RIEHL, Kaydence
65. (107)BAYLY, Rose

66. (99) WLSON, Elora
67. (18) DIACHOK, Anita
68. (32) DABROWSKI, Aivry
69. (68A) EVENSON, Bethany
70. (58) CALLAGHAN, Maya
71. (23) O DONNELL, Lauren
72. (73) LAWRENCE, Serenity
73. (93) DENTMAN, Alice

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

( CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO)
( CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS)
( CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO)
(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS)
( CALGARY AQUABELLES)

( AURORA SYNCHRO)

(NOVA SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

(RED DEER SYNCHRO)

(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)
(LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)

( STRATHCONA SYNATI CS)
(EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)

54.2708 10. 4377
54.1873 10. 5212
53. 9165 10. 7920
53. 7290 10. 9795
53. 6665 11. 0420
53.6042 11.1043
53. 4998 11.2087
53. 2708 11. 4377
53. 1458 11.5627
53.1043 11.6042
53. 0625 11. 6460
52. 8960 11.8125
52. 3960 12.3125
51.3125 13. 3960
51. 1665 13.5420
50. 9998 13.7087
50. 8960 13.8125
50. 5625 14. 1460
50. 3335 14.3750
50. 2290 14.4795
50. 1668 14. 5417
48. 7290 15. 9795
46. 6668 18. 0417
36. 7708 27.9377
35. 7500 28. 9585
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
13-15 Prov Stream Solo Free Final

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 28 FEB 2020 - 05:00
Code Rank No. Team Routine Pts. Behind

1. (10) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 62.5750
KI' NG, Anni ka

2. (3) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 61.8000 0. 7750
MCCOUBREY, Ki mberly

3. (13) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 60. 7083 1.8667
RI DDELL, MacKenzie

4. (19) NOVA SYNCHRO 60. 3583 2.2167
LEMKE, Katja

5. (5) CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO 58.9667 3.6083
HENDERSON, Victoria

6. (16) NOVA SYNCHRO 58. 6917 3.8833
NEUFELD, Avery

7. (12) RED DEER SYNCHRO 58. 4333 4.1417
ANDERSEN, Zadi e

8. (1) NOVA SYNCHRO 58. 3917 4.1833
JENSEN, Kira

9. (6) NOVA SYNCHRO 58. 2667 4.3083
DECHANT, Jayda

10. (8) NOVA SYNCHRO 57. 4000 5.1750
DOROSHUK, Jaden

11. (17) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 55. 7333 6.8417
ANDRUKOW Kaye

12. (11) RED DEER SYNCHRO 54.9417 7.6333
SQUI RE, Alexis

13. (7) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 54.7083 7.8667
LAROI YA, Soni a

14. (14) NOVA SYNCHRO 54.0167 8.5583
PERRY, Lexie

15. (15) LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES 53.7250 8. 8500
CHALMET, M a

16. (9) NOVA SYNCHRO 52.8167 9.7583
HENDERSON, Jane
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
13-15 Prov Stream Solo Free Final

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 28 FEB 2020 - 05:00
Code Rank No. Team Routine Pts. Behind
17. (18) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 52.4083  10. 1667

BLANCHETTE, Kadence

18. (4) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 52. 0667 10. 5083
LAVWRENCE, Serenity

19. (2) GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS 51. 3083 11. 2667
MONTES, Leandra
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
13-15 Prov Stream Solo Free Final Championship

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 28 FEB 2020 - 05:00
Code Rank No. Team Rout i ne Fi gures Chanp. Behi nd

1. (10) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 62.5750 64.7085 63.6418
KI' NG, Anni ka

2. (13) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 60.7083 61.7917  61.2500 2.3918
RI DDELL, MacKenzie

3. (19) NOVA SYNCHRO 60. 3583 61. 8958 61.1271 2.5147
LEMKE, Katja

4. (3) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 61. 8000 60. 2500 61. 0250 2.6168
MCCOUBREY, Ki mberly

5. (12) RED DEER SYNCHRO 58.4333 60.5000 59.4667 4.1751
ANDERSEN, Zadi e

6. (1) NOVA SYNCHRO 58. 3917 58. 0833 58. 2375 5.4043
JENSEN, Kira

7. (8) NOVA SYNCHRO 57.4000 58.2710 57.8355 5.8063
DOROSHUK, Jaden

8. (16) NOVA SYNCHRO 58. 6917 56. 7708 57.7313 5.9105
NEUFELD, Avery

9. (6) NOVA SYNCHRO 58. 2667 56. 7918 57.5293 6.1125
DECHANT, Jayda

10. (5) CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO 58. 9667 55.1043 57. 0355 6.6063
HENDERSON, Victoria

11. (17) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 55. 7333 58. 0625 56. 8979 6. 7439
ANDRUKOW Kaye

12. (7) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO 54.7083 56. 4795 55. 5939 8.0479
LAROI YA, Soni a

13. (14) NOVA SYNCHRO 54.0167 56. 8540 55. 4354 8.2064
PERRY, Lexie

14. (11) RED DEER SYNCHRO 54.9417 55. 6247 55. 2832 8. 3586
SQUI RE, Alexis

15. (15) LETHBRI DGE SYNCHROBELLES 53. 7250 56. 3125 55.0188 8.6230
CHALMET, M a

16. (9) NOVA SYNCHRO 52.8167 53.9165 53.3666  10.2752
HENDERSON, Jane
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
13-15 Prov Stream Solo Free Final Championship

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 28 FEB 2020 - 05:00
Code Rank No. Team Rout i ne Fi gures Chanmp. Pts. Behind
17. (18) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 52. 4083 54.3128 53. 3606 10. 2812

BLANCHETTE, Kadence

18. (2) GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS 51. 3083 52.8960 52.1021 11. 5397
MONTES, Leandra

19. (4) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 52. 0667 36. 7708 44.4188 19. 2230
LAVWRENCE, Serenity
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Code Rank No.

NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
13-15 Prov Stream Duet Free Final

1 MAR 2020 - 01:10

Routi ne Pts. Behind

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton

Team

(13) RED DEER SYNCHRO 62. 7000
CHAVARRI A, Jolie / WRIGHT, M a

(15) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 62. 0333
MCCOUBREY, Ki nmberly / RIDDELL, MacKenzie

(12) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 61. 5667
KI NG, Anni ka / LETAL, Iris

(10) RED DEER SYNCHRO 60. 8000
FI DEK, Naom / TWEEDALE, M cah

(8) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 59. 2333
BEGOVI C, El ena / WELLNER- BATES, Keira

(14) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 58. 6667
LADNER, Makayla / SHER, Camlle

(6) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 57.7333
LAROI YA, Sonia / MCDONALD, Rio-Belle

(9) NOVA SYNCHRO 57. 4667
LEMKE, Katja / PEREZ- GERALD, Madel ei ne

(11) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 57. 4333
KUNTSCHER, Stephanie / VOLK, Amanda

(3) CALGARY AQUABELLES 57.0000
ANDERSEN, Charlotte / WALCZAK, Hanna

(5) NOVA SYNCHRO 55. 9667
DEERI NG, McKinley / G LL, Maeva

(1) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 55. 5000
MADLEY, Nora / MYMKO, Hel ena

(2) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO 55. 1333
BAZI LEYEYV, Anna / KOLMEL, Sidney

(7) NOVA SYNCHRO 52. 8000
HUGHES, Meghan / RAE, Savannah

(4) GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS 51. 2000

15.

MARTI N, Kate / MONTES, Leandra

0. 6667

1.1333

1.9000

3.4667

4.0333

4.9667

5.2333

5.2667

5.7000

6. 7333

7.2000

7.5667

9. 9000

11. 5000
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
13-15 Prov Stream Duet Free Final Championship

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 1 MAR 2020 - 01:10
Code Rank No. Team Rout i ne Fi gures Chanmp. Pts. Behind

1. (13) RED DEER SYNCHRO 62. 7000 60. 8854 123.5854
CHAVARRI A, Jolie / WRIGHT, Ma

2. (15) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 62. 0333 61. 0209 123.0542 0. 5312
MCCOUBREY, Ki nmberly / RIDDELL, MacKenzie

3. (12) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 61. 5667 60. 4898 122.0565 1.5289
KI NG, Anni ka / LETAL, Iris

4, (10) RED DEER SYNCHRO 60. 8000 60.5729 121.3729 2.2125
FI DEK, Naom / TWEEDALE, M cah

5. (9) NOVA SYNCHRO 57. 4667 60. 4688 117.9355 5. 6499
LEMKE, Katja / PEREZ- GERALD, Madel ei ne

6. (8) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 59. 2333 58.5729 117.8062 5.7792
BEGOVI C, El ena / WELLNER- BATES, Keira

7. (14) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 58. 6667 59.1250 117.7917 5.7937
LADNER, Makayla / SHER, Camlle

8. (11) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 57. 4333 58. 7502 116.1835 7.4019
KUNTSCHER, Stephanie / VOLK, Amanda

9. (6) CALGARY Kl LLARNEY SYNCHRO 57.7333 56.3023 114.0356 9.5498
LARO YA, Sonia / MCDONALD, Rio-Belle

10. (5) NOVA SYNCHRO 55. 9667 57.1147 113.0814 10. 5040
DEERI NG, McKinley / G LL, Maeva

11. (3) CALGARY AQUABELLES 57. 0000 55.5626 112.5626 11. 0228
ANDERSEN, Charlotte / WALCZAK, Hanna

12. (1) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 55. 5000 55.2188 110.7188 12. 8666
MADLEY, Nora / MYMKO, Hel ena

13. (2) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO 55. 1333 55.1877 110. 3210 13. 2644
BAZI LEYEYV, Anna / KOLMEL, Sidney

14. (7) NOVA SYNCHRO 52.8000 55.5728 108.3728 15.2126
HUGHES, Meghan / RAE, Savannah

15. (4) GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS 51. 2000 53.1979 104.3979 19. 1875

MARTI N, Kate / MONTES, Leandra
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
13-15 Prov Stream Team Free Final

Kinsmen Sports Centre

Code Rank No.

Team

Edmonton

29 FEB 2020 - 04:45

Routi ne Pts. Behind

1.

© ® N Ok WD

[EX] 12.

(13)
(1)
(7)
(11)
(3)
(4)
(2)
(9)
(12)
(5)
(10)
(6)
(8)

CALGARY W NTER CLUB

EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB

RED DEER SYNCHRO

CALGARY AQUABELLES
CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
NOVA SYNCHRO

NOVA SYNCHRO

STRATHCONA SYNATI CS

RED DEER SYNCHRO

CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO
EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB
STRATHCONA SYNATI CS
GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS

63.
62.
61.
60.
58.
57.
56.
56.
55.
54.
53.
51.
51.

4250
4083
6333
0333
6167
3583
6667
3583
2833
8500
3583
7250
2083

. 0167
. 7917
. 3917
. 8083
. 0667
. 7583
. 0667
. 1417
. 5750
. 0667
. 7000
. 2167

W 00 ~NO O D~ WER P

[
N P O
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NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
NS Provincials and Wildrose Classic Qualifier
13-15 Prov Stream Team Free Final Championship

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 29 FEB 2020 - 04:45

Code Rank No. Team Rout i ne Fi gures Chanmp. Pts. Behind
1. (13) CALGARY W NTER CLUB 63. 4250 60. 3074 123.7324
2. (7) RED DEER SYNCHRO 61.6333 60. 7917 122. 4250 1.3074
3. (1) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 62. 4083 58.0912 120. 4995 3.2329
4. (11) CALGARY AQUABELLES 60. 0333 58.0001 118.0334 5.6990
5. (4) NOVA SYNCHRO 57. 3583 57.9196 115.2779 8. 4545
6. (3) CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO 58. 6167 55.3418 113.9585 9.7739
7. (9) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 56. 3583 56.9845 113. 3428 10. 3896
8. (2) NOVA SYNCHRO 56. 6667 54.8587 111.5254 12. 2070
9. (12) RED DEER SYNCHRO 55. 2833 53. 8593 109. 1426 14.5898
10. (5) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO 54. 8500 53.3750 108. 2250 15. 5074
11. (8) GRANDE PRAI RI E SYNQUATI CS 51.2083 54. 6407 105. 8490 17.8834
12. (10) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB 53. 3583 49.9791 103.3374 20. 3950

[EX] 13. (6) STRATHCONA SYNATI CS 51.7250 47.3265 99.0515  24.6809
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